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nmmv neunm QUIET LOCATION POPULAR MATTAMY BRAND NEW - - : Fsﬂ President :_ﬁ - e

Absolutely stunning 4 [| Spacious 3 bedroom CROFTSIDE MATTAMY 1 £ oY 0 L! U | ' AHIVEMENT, GOLD| | S
bedroom brick home || Mattamy "Powell” 1 3 bedroom Freehold || 3 bedroom Freehold | i ' N ““’d i, Award
(2900 sq.ft.) Featuring || model approx. townhouse end  unit, ‘:/ m—— '.

" g ’ _ tOWHhUUSE. MaSlEF DUDUIBI’ “Cfoﬂside" | |Vv g| _—‘ ":J;- Hd"l{
double entrance doors, || 1900sq.ft. in Hawthorne bedroom ensuite, || model master bdrm BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED PREMIUM PROPERTY MamE Director's ¥ [FGE - =

sunken foyer, upgraded

Village. 3 baths, master

J bdrm, detached, featuring

Large pie shaped lot in Hawthorne

MOVE INTO THERITZ || SALES PLATINUM,

nardwood floors. oak [| bedroom ensuite with || TN level separate e:f;“:jt?nma'” level arphe || Brazilian Cherry  “Jatoba” [ Vilage. Featuring  Mattamy o e . B E "“’“’A Award "[ vV 'Brea

: ’ | soaker tub and te | dining room, bright [ ining room, g hrdwd floor in living/dining ounderland’ model with 9ft ceilings, f_ume EE;-U””QF IV 2. ¥ AR S v D R

staircase, California " Soparalo eat-in kitchen with eat-in  kitchen  with rm. Large eat-in kitchen with spacious living rm & dining rm. 4 bed- f;gﬂgﬁ;? f:rlggﬁﬁa;ﬁ ﬂ;}tﬁ LE;;* S - Sales Representati
shutters, 5 piece ensuite. || SMOWEr, large Kitchen adiolnin Great adjoining Great room | walkout to fully fenced back- || rooms & 5 pce master ensuite Bright bre'akfagt area w/ patio dnnrls ROYAL LEPAGE| anc._ o070
bl’ight walkout and fami- ' 4 DUEHUOklng greenspace yard with interlock patio & upgraded eat-in kitchen with stainless - St & E |

Close to parks. schools.
transit, shopping, quick

ly room. For information |

room. Fridge, stove,

with Escarpment views.

walkway. 8x10" "Royal” shed

steel appliances, granite counter tops

to backyard. Large LR & adj.
DR. Master bdrm ensuite &

| US|
' Mcadmﬂuwm: Realty, Broker |

1 call Jack. B/l dishwasher Fridge, stove, B/l dish- 3 car front parking, sidedoor walkout to backyard, main floor family upper sitting/computer alcove || inDepeNDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED
DGSSESSIOI}‘_“ | | R . included. washer included. | Enﬂ'iﬁcﬁ.f Quick possession rm with fireplace. Call Jack for more |} E get?etgtius Sifed Ibe;i;{aﬂms. | —
| | gdiig L,ﬂ_ﬂ_l E‘jig‘ () 1;{ | 5 ’f{} | 44{_!&1 $? ?4 : wﬁ“} { Call Jack for more de:a:if - details —— inished lowe eue.ih_{% -
NEW LISTING OPEN HOUSE [ 255 CARLISLE RD, CARLISLE
TETS -- SUNDAY - aey W
_. 2 NOVEMBER 27 e ) E 7/ L et Wi
ﬂ 1:30-4PM 4o
_ | 94 WATERS BLVD.
| ~ MILTON R
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COMPLETELY PRIVATE 1 yr. new Freehold Tﬂwnhouse wnth 4 beds 2 5 baths Gas
Quality custom hunit home with energy efficient d source heating and /P, upstairs laundry, main floor family room and much
) v eyt o A o, i 0, Y07 ove The oorth 0 e 178000 % b QUIET VILLAGE I.IVING
INg and gining fﬂﬂms 'ﬂaw 0or E“ bedrooms (master has hu ‘1~:U|Tﬁ§ th ’ ~ . . : :
nshe f%eﬂi ng 2 rplaces. ncred Fa{;tuéjgﬁuug 2}%&55 ded o Lz]n I'm looking for buyers & sellers! Please call Debra Denike. "his gorgeous 4 bedroom home is situated on a huge lot.
ture lover s paradise. Minutes to : alking dis . :
e 0ot i v Fst me oo s s o000 QAZ/WAPSC || Working hard to keep you informed! Call 905-330-1177 1rees galors and a fenced backyard for kids and dogs,
_ Ay ol _, , who need lots of room to run. Spectacular woodwork
CENTRE and the nicest great room you are likely to see - will make
this an easy decision if country living is what you seek.
Centrally located for GTA, Hamilton and highway com-
OPENHOUSE | muters. MLS 0594682
SATURDAY & SUNDAY |
s 2095 3 SIDEROAD, CAMPBELLVILLE
1021 BORDEN LANE o st : Ml e e st e
+ ¥4 ; 3 pwr e Yy L

'MMACULATE SEMI Total Finished area inc iuaing Pr“fFRHIUHd”f Ffﬂl‘;hﬂj

Bsmt: Approx. 2170 Sq. Ft. !' 4 BEDROOMS. very spacious main floor Kitchen w
Large tat-in area, Ceramics, & Maple Strip Hardwood flooring in main floor FR area |
3 alnﬂ;r utely mint condition finished bsmt w/ extensive pot ighting w/ dimmer e.wt[,h
Uoor to Garage from house, Large Mstr w/ 3 CLOSETS & Ensuite w/ Sep

ohower + Tub. Parking space up to 4 cars! CALL CHARLES TODAY! -m
:an 851 3200}__ =

FOUR EXECUTIVE CUSTOM HOMES TO BE BUILT
Four properties, ranging in size from 14 to 95 acres, feature extensive woodlands. mead-

Ows and old stone fence rows. Each property has pasturelands — ideal for horses, and
d private home site. Mountsberg Creek traverses three of the parcels. The properties are
located in a cluster, just north of the Village of Carlisle, a short drive from Waterdown.

Milton and Burlington. For more information contact:

St i

2 49 ACRES
MINUTES TO 401

| ROYAL LEPAGE VAN HOE VE _
"~' SUORES  umm— e LG M e This very charming, 5
| | ;w Meadowtowne Realty, Broker

WWW.vanhoeve.com

bedroom bungalow on a private
lot backs onto conservation
land. It features over 2000 sq.ft.

T |=-4.'r 1’4*' 2 i INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND ':H‘HAIH

onm?us; of finished living space.| .
Hardwood and ceramic floors,
ﬁ "m’zw - Jacuzzi, heated pool with huge deck & gazebo, double
1 3;9 CABOT mu garage, fireplace and Franklin stove. Inlaw

potential with 2nd kitchen in walkout
basement. Many

upgrades.
MLS 0594581.
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Roval LePage l'mwn Realty Services Inc.

Sales hp. 519—710-6400 Cell: 519-241-8043

$439,900. 1568 FRENCH GARDEN Amazing
value! Totally loaded modified Stonechurch model (2800 sq ft) on quiet
street facing park in established Hawthorme. Tons of quality upgrades
Including Sft ceilings on both floors, gourmet kit., w/sland, hrdwd.
granjte, slate firing, pot lites, smooth ceilings - designer decor. It's a

DORSET PARI( 819 CABOT TII lOT 50)(120 FT
Detached multi level 4 bedroom 2 baths, private drive, attached garage,

Finished Rec Room with Wood Burning Fireplace, Fully Fenced Backyard.
Forced Air Gas, Central A/C. Quick Possession-Just in Time for the Holidays!

wow! Gall today! e LTI ﬁ We'll make it easy for ?Du
LYNDA FEENAN, DAPHNE FREILL, sm Reps. Rﬂﬁhﬁﬁmﬁ REALTYSELLERS™ (ONTARIO) LIMITED Realtysellers

905-338-3737
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John Dwight Percy, sates rep. 905-845-6669
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